E SPOT LED II™
SKU# EES058
The E SPOT LED II™ features a 60W 6,500K, Cool White
Solid State LED engine, with greater output and 1/2
the power of a 150W dicharge fixture, 16-bit pan
and tilt motors, motorized focus, electronic strobe,
0-100% dimming, rotating 3 facet, 5 facet, and infinity
prisms, color wheel with (8) dischroic colors plus white,

5 m
16.4 ft
2.5 m
8.2 ft
7 m
23.0 ft
Ø 0.61 m / Ø 2.0 ft Ø 1.2 m / Ø 3.9 ft
Min Beam Diameter
15° Beam Angle Ø 1.79 m / Ø 5.9 ft
944 FC / 10,160 LUX 245 FC / 2636 LUX 107 FC / 1157 LUX
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
AC3PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX100PRO 100 ft. (30m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX100PRO 100 ft. (30m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES